	黃20票價表 (Fares of Y20)

	上排為電子票證票價；下排為現金票價
The upper side indicates payment by IC cards; The lower side indicates payment by cash

	麻豆(1)
	6
	16
	31
	37
	42

	32
	西連里(2)
	0
	0
	5
	10

	42
	26
	下營(3)
	0
	0
	1

	57
	26
	26
	麻豆寮(4)
	0
	0

	63
	31
	26
	26
	龜子港(5)
	0

	68
	36
	27
	26
	26
	林鳳營(6)

	(1): Madou
(2): Silian Vil.
(3): Siaying
	(4): Madouliao
(5): Gueizihgang
(6): Linfongying



	
黃20站牌資訊 (Bus Stop Info. of Y20)

	票價站
Fare Section
	站牌名稱
Bus Stop
	站牌英譯
Bus Stop(English)
	站牌代碼 Bus Stop Code

	
	
	
	去程 Outward
	返程 Return

	麻豆
Madou
	麻豆轉運站
	Madou Bus Station
	4000
	4000

	
	新樓醫院
	Sinlau Hospital
	7945
	7904

	
	小埤頭
	Siaobitou
	7299
	7294

	
	圓環
	Traffic Circle
	7906
	7943

	
	電姬戲院
	Dianji Theater
	7907
	7942

	
	一商前
	Yishangcian
	7908
	7941

	
	文昌
	Wunchang
	7909
	7940

	
	關帝廟
	Guandi Temple
	7910
	7939

	
	五王廟
	Wuwang Temple
	7911
	7938

	
	台灣首府大學
	Taiwan Shoufu University
	7912
	7937

	西連里
Silian Village
	西連里
	Silian Vil.
	8346
	8347

	
	右武衛公園
	Youwuwei Park
	8925
	8924

	
	下營中山路
	Siaying Jhongshan Rd.
	2090
	2089

	下營
Siaying
	給水站
	Water Supply Station
	7915
	7934

	
	下營衛生所
	Siaying Public Health Center
	8947
	8946

	
	下營廟前
	Siaying Temple
	7916
	7933

	
	下營區公所
	Siaying District Office
	7953
	7960

	
	顏姓祖厝
	Old House of Yan
	7917
	7932

	
	紅毛厝
	Hongmaocuo
	7918
	7931

	麻豆寮
Madouliao
	中庄
	Jhongjhuang
	7919
	7930

	
	十六甲
	Shihlioujia
	7920
	7929

	
	洲子
	Jhouzih
	7921
	7928

	
	麻豆寮
	Madouliao
	7922
	7927

	龜子港
Gueizihgang
	龜子港
	Gueizihgang
	7923
	7926

	
	龜子港(省道)
	Gueizihgang (Provincial Highway)
	4109
	4130

	林鳳營
Linfongying
	龜子港南
	South of Gueizihgang
	2664
	2665

	
	林鳳營
	Linfongying
	7422
	7404

	
	林鳳營火車站
	Linfongying Train Station
	4108
	4108



